
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale

Motion Approving Change Order No.1 for the Las Olas Undergrounding of Overhead Utilities -
Ferreira Construction Southern Division Co. Inc. - $1,228,141 and 180 additional calendar days -
(Commission District 2)

File #: 23-0241, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 6/30/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

